mahindra LIFESPACES

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949

19th April, 2023

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Services, Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Listing: <u>http://listing.bseindia.com</u>	Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Re:			
Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No.of share(s)	Folio	Share Co No(s).	ertificate	Distinctive	Numbers
				From	То	From	То
1	FARROKH PHEROZE TARAPORE / PHEROZE JAMSHED TARAPORE / TANNAZ PHEROZE TARAPORE	218	40676899	561227	-	59852147	59852364
2	HASMUKH RAI D ASHAR / KISHORE H DOSHI	20	40531602	173383	173384	4217881	4217900
3	S RAMASAMY	28	40996672	465087	465089	8120444	8120471
4	KOKILA PATEL / MUMUKSHU PATEL	16	40776583	330432	330433	6420734	6420749

mahindra LIFESPACES

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949

5	NAVANITLAL M SHAH /SUREKHA N SHAH / NIPA J SHAH	5	40333355	560955	-	59848160	59848164
6	K VEERAPPAN	14	40780050	331371	331372	6428729	6428742

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Ankit Shah Compliance Officer Farrokh Pheroze Tarapore D-2703 VIVAREA TOWER D, SANE GURUJI MARG, MAHALAXMI, MUMBAI 400011 MOB: +91 98200 54001; EMAIL: <u>farrokh.tarapore@in.ev.com</u> / <u>fpt1971@gmail.com</u>

10 September 2022

KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Unit: MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LTD Selenium Building, Tower B, Plot No 31&32 Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana 500032





Dear Sirs,

Subject: Folio No. 40676899 - Request for duplicate share certificate & transmission

I am writing to you with regard to **218 rights shares of MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS** LTD allotted in physical form to me, jointly with my parents: Pheroze Jamshed Tarapore, who expired on 20 March 2017 (original Death Certificate attached), and Tannaz Pheroze Tarapore, who expired on 15 November 2020 (original Death Certificate attached).

I am not able to locate the physical share certificate pertaining to above mentioned 218 rights shares allotted in April 2017. [I am also holding another 2869 shares of Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd in the same folio for which the physical share certificates are in my possession. I have attached a photocopy of the dividend warrant counterfoil for the aggregate 3087 shares (811+218) for your reference.]

I would request you to arrange for issuance of duplicate share certificate for 218 rights shares of Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd, duly transmitted to m_y^l sole name. I have attached self-attested copies of my PAN Card and Aadhaar Card for your reference.

Should you have any questions or require any information, please do not hesitate to contact me on my mobile, email or postal address as per the details above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

F.P. Tanapare

Farrokh Pheroze Tarapore

MLSD SHO3)TRO2

KFin Technologi R. Hode Dep: JUNI CO Subject Code 19 APR 2023 INWARD NO:-

Enclosures:

- 1. Photocopy of dividend warrant counterfoil for 3087 (2869+218) shares
- 2. Original Death Certificate of Late Mr Pheroze Jamshed Tarapore
- 3. Original Death Certificate of Late Mrs Tannaz Pheroze Tarapore
- 4. Self-attested photocopy of (a) Pan Card and (b) Aadhaar Card, of Farrokh Pheroze Tarapore

From,

HASMUKH DAMODAR ASHAR

Plot No-16, Shree Co.Op Housing Society Ltd, B- Wing, Flat No-4, GR Floor, Veer Savarkar Nagar, Opp Municipal Water Tank, Post J K Gram Thane West- 400606.

To.

M/s KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd. UNIT: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd. Karvy Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad- 500032.

SUB: Name Deletion and Procedure for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate. Folio No: 40531602. (60 Shares).

Dear Sir,

I am holding 60 Shares of M/s Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd. Under Folio No. 40531602. I have 40 Bonus Shares, but 20 Shares Original Share Certificate Misplaced by me. Unfortunately Joint holder late Shri. Kishore H Doshi expired on

So, I request you please Name Deletion of Deceased and Procedure for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate. I enclose herewith Original Bonus Share Certificate, Attested Copy of Death Certificate, Copy of PAN Card, Copy of Aadhar Card and Form ISR-, Form ISR-2, Form ISR-4, Form No. SH-13, Original Cancelled Cheque and Copy of Client Master List.

Kindly do the needful and reply as early as Possible and highly oblige.

Thanking You.

Yours Truly. elhalt

(HASMUKH DAMODAR ASHAR)



MLSD SHO9 SHOJ SHO9

1

Original Bonus Share Certificate. Encl: Attested Copy of Death Certificate. Form ISR-1, Form ISR-2, Form ISR-4 and Form No. SH-13. **Original Cancelled Cheque.** Copy of Client Master list.

From

S.Lalitha

No.3, Dwaraka Colony, Brindavan Street, Mylapore, Chennai-600 004, Tamilnadu. Ph :9600910797

To

M/S.KFin Technologies Ltd.,

Unit: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited., Selenium Tower B,Plot 31 and 32 Financial district, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Mandal Hyderabad - 500 032, Telangana.

Dear sir,

Sub: Request for Transmission & Issuance of duplicate Share Certificates for 28

Equity shares - Reg

Ref: MLSD/19499B/GANESH77 dated. 19-01-2023

Unit: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd - Shares

Folio No: 40996672, Dist. No: 8120444-471 & Certificate No.465087-89 Ref.to the above mail dated 19.01.2023, I am sending herewith the completed forms for transmission and Issuance of duplicate share certificate of 28 shares of Mahindra Lifespace

Enclosed Documents for transmission & issuing duplicate share certificate for 28 shares of developers Limited. Mahindra Lifespace developers limited.

1. Notarised Copy of Death Certificate of deceased shareholder

- 2. Notarised Legal heirship Certificate
- 3. Form ISR-5 duly completed

5. Individual affidavits given by each Legal heirs for transmission - Notarised 6. Bond of Indemnity furnished by all Legal heirs including claimant- Notarised

- 7. No objection Certificate from other heirs Notarised Affidavit for Issuance of duplicate share certificate - Notarised
- 9. Indemnity for Issuance of duplicate share certificate Notarised 10. Self attested & notarised copy of PAN Card of claimant and other Legal heirs.

- 11. IT return of claimant 12. KYC (Form ISR-1) & Client Master List (CML) of the Claimant.
- 13. Nomination form [SH-13] duly completed
- 14. Cancelled cheque with claimant's name Printed 15. Notarised Certificate for explanation of contents signed in Vernacular Language
- Kindly acknowledge the same and do the needful .

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

× S. Lalitte [S.LALITHA]

M2SU SHO3/TRO2



94662289

Kokila Patel/Mumukshu Patel. A/15 Bhagwati Co Op Hsg Soc, Linking Road Extension, Santacruz West, Mumbai- 400 054.



Dear Sir,

Mumbai-400 018.

To.

Worli,

Re- Loss of Share Certificate Folio No-40776583 No of Shares-16

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

5th Floor, Mahindra Towers,

We are holding above shares, which are either lost or misplaced. Under such circumstances we kindly request you to send us the Forms etc, required for obtaining original Share Certificate.

Thanking You in anticipation We Remain

Yours Faithfully Kokila M. Patel. Kokila Patel.

Mumukshu Patel



REQUEST LETTER

Surekha Navnitlal shah 11th Khetwadi Shreepati Castel, A Wing, 18th Floor, Flat No - 1806. Mumbai - 400 004



Sub: MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED, FOLIO: 40333355

Dear Sir/Madam,

I SUREKHA NAVNITLAL SHAH PHY Shareholder OF MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS LIMITED, FOLIO: 40333355

I inform you that Mr. Navnitlal Manilal Shah has passed away

HOLDERS	FOLIO NO	NOS
NAVANITLAL MANILAL SHAH	40333355	5
SUREKHA NAVNITLAL SHAH		
NIPA JINESH SHAH		

We are not able to trace the certificates

So please KINDLY send us the Duplicate Cum Transmission Procedure Of Shares

Enclosing:

- 1. Copies of Pan & Aadhaar
- 2. Notarized death certificate of Deceased holder
- 3. Dividend Copy

Please verify the same and let us know as soon as possible.

Thanks & Regards, MLSD SHO3/TRO2 SUREKHA NAVNITLAL SHAH. 5 Sureleher Navanikal Sheet.

NIPA JINESH SHAH Ν **Contact Details:**

Mobile No: +91 9820754128 Email: Jinesh@avikindia.com

(Fin Technolo A.R. 31560 Dep: JUnit Cedi Supper Costs 19 APR 2023 INWARD NO:

To,

KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD. Selenium Tower B. Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Seri Hyderabad - 500032 Telangana

From

V.Şelvadurai, No.3, Dwaraka Colony, Brindavan Street, Mylapore, Chennai-600 004,Tamilnadu. Ph :9600910797

То

M/S.KFin Technologies Ltd., Unit: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited., Selenium Tower B,Plot 31 and 32 Financial district, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Mandal Hyderabad - 500 032, Telangana.

Dear sir,

Sub: Request for Transmission & Issuance of duplicate Share Certificates for 42 Equity shares - Reg

<u>Ref:</u> VEN/STAT/MLSD/18507A/14528742 dated 10.10,2022

Unit: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd - Shares

Folio No: 40780050 and warrent No.1412561

Ref.to the above, I V.Selvadurai legal heir of K.Veerappan, the registered holder of 42 Equity shares of Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd bearing Folio No.40780050 and where as said K.Veerappan departed his life on 19.12.2004. And the above said share certificates are also missing.

Herewith I Enclosed Documents for transmission & issuing duplicate share certificate for 42 shares of Mahindra Lifespace developers ltd:

- 1. Copy of Death Certificate of deceased shareholder
- 2. Copy of Legal heirship certificate
- 3. Self attested copy of PAN Card and Aadhar card of applicant

Kindly acknowledge the same and do the needful

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

MLSD SHO3/TRO2 [V.SELVADURAI]

KFin Technologi 19 APR 2023 INVIARD NO:-